P
re
s
s
u
re
 C
a

power supply cable, 9V adapter,
calibration software)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADT773
Accuracy:
GP'R'G1GPI'">'>.00',-7/
GO'R'G1GOI'">'>.00',-7/
 02 DP2
BP
H$$')/*$%/70'B"&.0$'
,-$!)<!7*)"/'*780$'
Model:
ADT151-BP (±22 Pa)
ADT151-BPH (±10 Pa)
ADT151 ADT151
ADT151-BP ADT151-02-DP2
ADT773 Base unit
ADT151 Barometer Module
ADT151 Low Module
ADT151 High Module
Model Number (Base Unit Only - No Pressure Modules)
Note of ADT151 Pressure Modules
ADT151 Pressure Modules for High Module Bay
ADT151-XX-DP30 ~ DP400 At least one module within the range of DP30 to DP400 must be installed in the high side module bay.
ADT151 Pressure Modules for Low Module Bay
ADT151-XX-DP2 ~ DP400
The low module bay can be left empty, but when a low-pressure module is installed, the range must be
lower than the installed high pressure module.
ADT151 Barometer Modules for Barometer Module Bay
ADT151-BP
ADT151-BPH
H$$'342FOF'87%"B$*%)!',-$!)<!7*)"/,'*780$'>"%'&$*7)0,1
BP
europascal GmbH
DE-63456 Hanau
Tel. +49 6181 42 309 0
06
P
re
s
s
u
re
 C
a
lib
ra
ti
o
n
 E
q
u
ip
m
e
n
t
Rev # 20240111
Output pressure connections of ADT773 (Optional)
Model number Description Picture
9240A DP gauge holder with a built-in 80 ml chamber
ADT121-X External Manifold
Need this 2 parts on Vent or Exhaust
ports to drain the internal liquid to
external container
1650700087 Quick connetcor (6 mm)